A16.1095
Upright Fluorescent Microscope, Semi-APO,
Full Motorized
www.optoedu.com sale@cnoec.com2
A12.1095, A16.1095 Series Microscope
A16.1095 Series Microscope
Intelligent revolutionary products, Operating
comfort ergonomics design, Fast and efficient

Motorized Switch Objectives, Controled By:
1. Shortcut Button On Right Side Of Base, Can Switch 2 Preseted Objectives
Quickly
2. Remote Control Pad In Front Of Base, Press Each Button To Switch
Objectives And Adjust The Light Intensity Automatically. 2 Buttons Can Be
Self-Defined For Most Commonly Used Objecives, Press Green Button Can
Swap Between Them
● ● A54.1091-6A
With Slot For Polarizing Compensator Slider Or DIC Slider ● ●
N-PLFN
Infinity Plan
Semi-APO
Fluorescent
Objective
PlanF S-APO 4x/0.13, W.D.16.5mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-4
PlanF S-APO 10x/0.30, W.D.8.1mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-10
PlanF S-APO 20x/0.50, W.D.2.1mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-20
PlanF S-APO 40x/0.75, W.D.0.7mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-40
PlanF S-APO 100x/1.30(Oil), W.D.0.15mm, Cover Glass 0.17mm ● ● A5F.1091-100
Working
Stage
Full-Auto X/Y/Z Motorized Control Working Stage, Including Control Joy Stick,
--Travel Range X:125mm, Y:75mmm,

○ ○ A5D.1030-3
Dark Field Objective, Infinity Plan 100X, With Iris Diaphragm,
For Immersion Dark Field Observation
○ ○ A5D.1030-4
Note:"●"In Table Is Standard Outfits,"○" Is Optional Accessories "-" Is Unavailable
www.optoedu.com sale@cnoec.com16
Product Diagram
Product Specification
A16.1095 Research Level Fluorescent Laboratory Microscope
A16.1095
Cata. No.
LM LL
Phase Contrast
Turret Phase Contrast Condenser, Center Adjustable ○ ○ A5C.1090
Centering Telescope 10x ○ ○ A5C.1092
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 10x/0.25 ○ ○ A5C.1091-10
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 20x/0.40 ○ ○ A5C.1091-20
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 40x/0.65 ○ ○ A5C.1091-40
Infinity Plan Phase Contrast Objective N-PLN PH 100x/1.25(Oil) ○ ○ A5C.1091-100
DIC
Polarizer For Transmit Light Source ○ ○ A5P.1090-TP
Turret DIC Condenser ○ ○ A5C.1095
DIC Slide 10x, Used With Semi-APO Fluorescent Objective ○ ○ A5C.1095-10
DIC Slide 20x/40x, Used With Semi-APO Fluorescent Objective ○ ○ A5C.1095-2040
DIC Slide 100x, Used With Semi-APO Fluorescent Objective ○ ○ A5C.1095-10
DIC Slide With Analyzer 10x-20x ○ ○
A5C.1095-